PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

03-21-304-044

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

87.FT

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

NORTHRIDGE SUBD # 12

1841

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-6-68
L=15-69
12-18-69
2-26-73
2-23-76

6-30-97

HOPPES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
WARD, GEORGE E & MARY SANDRA
HENDERSON, WILLIAM P & PAMELA S

HENDERSON PAMELIA S
GORBY GARY R & CYNTHIA J FAIR
MESSER KELLY A

C.F. 18.90
C.F. 20,50

C.F. NONE

C.F.33.90
SP 101,000




